SCHEDULE - NORDIQUES

Date
Tue, May 03, 16
Thu, May 05, 16

Tue, May 10, 16
Thu, May 19, 16

Tue, May 24, 16
Tue, May 31, 16
Thu, Jun 02, 16

Tue, Jun 07, 16
Tue, Jun 14, 16

Thu, Jun 16, 16

Tue, Jun 21, 16
Tue, Jun 28, 16
Tue, Jul 05, 16
Tue, Jul 12, 16

RND S

summer 2016 / GREATER TORONTO TIER I

Home
3 GABROO
1 NORDIQUES

1 NORDIQUES

I NORDIQUES
u NORDIQUES

GABROO

TORONTO PIRATES

1 NORDIQUES

H 6ABR00

NORDIQUES
2 NORDIQUES

n TEAM WIN

Feb. 06, 2026

Visitor

n NORDIQUES

n TORONTO PIRATES
u TORONTO TITANS

H TEAM WIN

NORTH YORK LEAFS

u NORDIQUES

NORDIQUES

1 NORDIQUES
o NORDIQUES

H NORTH YORK LEAFS

3 NORDIQUES
- TORONTO PIRATES

n TORONTO TITANS

NORDIQUES

Time
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

10:00 pm
10:00 pm

8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm

9:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm

10:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location
Downsview - The Hangar

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview - The Hangar

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview Arena
Downsview Arena

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview Arena
Downsview Arena

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview Arena
Downsview Arena
Downsview Arena

Downsview Arena



